9:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
1:00

2:30
4:00

6:00

7:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00
1:00

2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
6:00

5:00

A“n\-‘"“ Summer Show

Since 1978

The Schedule for the Maumee Valley Summer Show August 15-18, 2024

(NOTE: All demonstrations are subject to change)
Thursday, August 15, 202
Opening of the flea market, trading post and quilt show
Sawing lumber with tractors
Starting the Buckeye engine
Variety of food vendors on the grounds
Noon whistle
Steam engines sawing lumber
Starting the Buckeye engine
Threshing wheat
Sawing lumber with steam engines
Starting Buckeye engine
Sawing lumber with tractors
Starting the Buckeye Engine
Threshing wheat

Friday, August 16, 2024
Opening of the flea market, trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop
NEW: Classic car and truck show a day until dark
Sawing with tractors
DeKalb County Horseman giving demonstrations and free hay rides all day
Starting the Buckeye engine
Fish and chicken dinners in the pavilion from 11 a.m. to 7 p.m.
Many other variety of other food vendors on the grounds
Noon whistle
Sawing lumber with steam engines
Steamed sweet corn
Tractor driving lessons
Starting the Buckeye engine
Paulding & Putman (Showing you the dangers of electricity)
Starting the Buckeye engine
Threshing wheat
Paulding & Putman (Showing you the dangers of electricity)
Parade
Starting the Buckeye engine
Sawing lumber with tractors
Tractor pull
Threshing wheat

5:00 to 7:00 The American Legion Band playing songs of the 60’s
7:30 t0 9:30 p.m. Calab Castleman and friends (Country Music)

7:00

Threshing wheat
Steam engine fireworks at dusk (Spark show)

Please turn over for more information on Saturday and Sunday.




Saturday, August 17 2024

Opening of the flea market, trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop
NEW: Classic car and truck show until dark

National Truck Museum display (NATMUS)
Dekalb Horseman doing demonstrations and giving free hay rides all day
Starting the Buckeye engine

Chicken and Pork Steak Dinners in the pavilion 11:00 to 7:00
Many other variety of other foods vendors on the grounds

Sawing lumber with Steam engine
Children tractor driving lessons
Buckeye engine running

Starting the Buckeye engine
Exotic Wild Animal Show by Indiana Wild

NEW Abbot’s Magic show (For the children)
Parade of steam engines and tractors
Starting the Buckeye engine

9:00
10:00 Sawing with tractors
11:00
Applejack Kloggers
12:00 Noon Whistle
1:00 Applejack Kloggers
Steamed sweet corn
2:00
Kiddies tractor pull
3:00
3.00 _Tractor pull
3:30
4:00
6:00
7:00

Threshing wheat

6:30 to 9:30 Bill Werling & the Breakaway Square Dance Band

9:00

10:00
11:00

12:00

1:00
1:30
2:00
3:00

Steam engine fireworks at dusk (Spark show)

Sunday August 18, 2024

Church service Please do not run any equipment until after the church service
Variety of food vendors on the grounds
Opening of the flea market, Trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop
Sawing lumber with tractors
Steamed sweet corn until we run out
Starting the Buckeye engine
Noon Whistle
Variety of food venders on the grounds
Steam engines sawing lumber
Threshing wheat
Starting the Buckeye engine
Show ends




