

# The Schedule for the Maumee Valley Summer Show August 15-18, 2024

### (NOTE: All demonstrations are subject to change)

# Thursday, August 15, 202

9:00	Opening of the flea market, trading post and quilt show
10:00	Sawing lumber with tractors
11:00	Starting the Buckeye engine
	Variety of food vendors on the grounds
12:00	Noon whistle

- 1:00 Steam engines sawing lumberStarting the Buckeye engine2:30 Threshing wheat
- 4:00 Sawing lumber with steam engines
  Starting Buckeye engine
- 6:00 Sawing lumber with tractors Starting the Buckeye Engine
- 7:00 Threshing wheat

## Friday, August 16, 2024

- 9:00 Opening of the flea market, trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop NEW: Classic car and truck show a day until dark
- 10:00 Sawing with tractors

  DeKalb County Horseman giving demonstrations and free hay rides all day
- 11:00 Starting the Buckeye engine
  Fish and chicken dinners in the pavilion from 11 a.m. to 7 p.m.
  Many other variety of other food vendors on the grounds
- 12:00 Noon whistle
- 1:00 Sawing lumber with steam engines

Steamed sweet corn

**Tractor driving lessons** 

Starting the Buckeye engine

Paulding & Putman (Showing you the dangers of electricity)

- 2:00 Starting the Buckeye engine
- 2:30 Threshing wheat
- 3:00 Paulding & Putman (Showing you the dangers of electricity)
- 4:00 Parade
- 6:00 Starting the Buckeye engine Sawing lumber with tractors
- 5:00 Tractor pull

Threshing wheat

- 5:00 to 7:00 The American Legion Band playing songs of the 60's
- 7:30 to 9:30 p.m. Calab Castleman and friends (Country Music)
- 7:00 Threshing wheat

Steam engine fireworks at dusk (Spark show)

### Please turn over for more information on Saturday and Sunday.

# Saturday, August 17 2024

9:00	Opening of the flea market, trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop
	NEW: Classic car and truck show until dark
10:00	Sawing with tractors
	National Truck Museum display (NATMUS)
	Dekalb Horseman doing demonstrations and giving free hay rides all day
11:00	Starting the Buckeye engine
	Applejack Kloggers
	Chicken and Pork Steak Dinners in the pavilion 11:00 to 7:00
	Many other variety of other foods vendors on the grounds
12:00	Noon Whistle
1:00	Applejack Kloggers
	Steamed sweet corn
	Sawing lumber with Steam engine
	Children tractor driving lessons
2:00	Buckeye engine running
	Kiddies tractor pull
	Starting the Buckeye engine
3:00	Exotic Wild Animal Show by Indiana Wild
3.00	Tractor pull
3:30	NEW Abbot's Magic show (For the children)
4:00	Parade of steam engines and tractors
6:00	Starting the Buckeye engine
7:00	Threshing wheat
<b>6:30</b> 1	to 9:30 Bill Werling & the Breakaway Square Dance Band
Steam engine fireworks at dusk (Spark show)	
	<u>Sunday August 18, 2024</u>
0.00	
9:00	Church service <u>Please do not run any equipment until after the church service</u>
10.00	Variety of food vendors on the grounds
	Opening of the flea market, Trading post, quilt show and the blacksmith shop
11:00	Sawing lumber with tractors Steamed sweet corn until we run out
12.00	Starting the Buckeye engine
12:00	Noon Whistle
1.00	Variety of food venders on the grounds
	Steam engines sawing lumber
1:30	Threshing wheat

2:00 Starting the Buckeye engine3:00 Show ends